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ATTENDANCE LIST

Name of the meeting: 1C1207 Steering Committees meeting 1
Meeting code: ECOST-MEETING-1C1207-270613-032915

Nr |Name Country Email Signature (27 June 2013)

1 Cvetana Krstev RS cvetana@matf.bg.ac.rs %m\m%&m&m \N &&

2 Gyri Losnegaard NO gyri.losnegaard@uib.no @mx,_@ me_@@&oc @ﬂ

3 Yannick Parmentier FR yannick.parmentier@univ-orleans.fr %

i0 i adamp@ipipan.waw.pl A

4 | Adam Przepiorkowski |PL p@ipipan.waw.p fég @/\(f) _z/wml &/)
P R

5 Manfred Sailer DE sailer@em.uni-frankfurt.de x\ 7 (W P:\& N

6 Agata Savary FR agata.savary@univ-tours.fr § §

7 Pavel Strafak CZ stranak@ufal.mff.cuni.cz @»? &\& %%

8 Sebastian Sulger DE sebastian.sulger@uni-konstanz.de fq , Q\

9 Aggeliki Fotopoulou |EL afotop@ilsp.athena-innovation.gr

10 |Matthieu Constant FR mconstan@univ-miv.fr

COST country codes: Austria {AT), Belgium (BE), Bosnia-Herzegovina (BA), Bulgaria (BG), Croatia (HR), Cyprus (CY), Czech Republic (CZ), Denmark (DK), Estonia (EE}, F.Y.R. of Macedonia {MK), Finland (F1),
France (FR), mm:.:m:,.\ {DE), Greece {EL), Hungary (HU), iceland (IS}, Irefand (IE), israef (iL), Italy (IT), Latvia (LV), Lithuania (LT), Luxembourg (LU}, Malta (MT), Netherlands (NL), Norway (NO), Poland {PL),
Portugal (PT), Romania (RD), Serbia (RS), Slovakia (SK), Slovenia (S1), Spain (ES), Sweden (SE), Switzerland (CH), Turkey {TR), United Kingdom (UK)

Place and date: Local organizer or chair — name and signature
University of Marne-la-Vallée, Noisy Champs, France, 27 June 2013
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